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Linking Libraries to Children’s Books
Bound to Stay Bound Books

New York State Reading Association’s
2023 Charlotte Award Nominees

How To 
Apologize
LaRochelle, D.
3-7

Dinosaurs 
Are Not 
Extinct
Sheneman, D.
4-8

Seven 
Golden 
Rings
Larocca, R.
6-8

I Wish You 
Knew
Azua Kramer, 
J.
4-7

What’s 
In Your 
Pocket?
Montgomery, 
H.
4-8

Lizzie 
Demands A 
Seat!
Anderson, B.
5-8

No Voice 
Too Small
5-9

Ten 
Beautiful 
Things
Griffin, M.
5-8

Home Is In 
Between
Perkins, M.
3-7

Saving 
Lady 
Liberty
Friddell, C.
7-10

Write! 
Write! 
Write!
VanDerwater, 
A.
5-9

Eyes That 
Kiss In The 
Corners
Ho, J.
4-8

Lions & 
Cheetahs & 
Rhinos Oh 
My!
Platt, J.
4-8

Bartali’s 
Bicycle
Hoyt, M.
4-8

543128 
$22.08

809678 
$22.78

543067 
$24.16

530542 
$22.08

652429 
$22.08

058959 
$22.08

677951 
$22.78

402116 
$21.38

709820 
$22.78

356251 
$22.78

905907 
$22.08

447618 
$22.08

721034 
$21.38

467325 
$22.08

continued on back  --->

Primary*

Set # S55268 of 8 books @ $176.64  
 Note: 8 Titles Are Available In BTSB Binding And 0 Paperback Editions

Intermediate*

Set # S55304 of 
6 books @ $135.96  

Note: 6 Titles Are Available 
In BTSB Binding And 
0 Paperback Editions
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State List Name Continued

Ambassador 
Of Nowhere 
Texas
Holt, K.
8-12

Root 
Magic**
Royce, E.
8-12

Angel Of 
Greenwood
Pink, R.
12-17
Paperback Ed.

Ancestor 
Approved**
8-12

Blood And 
Germs
Jarrow, G.
10-14

We Are Still 
Here!
Sorell, T.
6-9

Black 
Flamingo
Atta, D.
14-18
Paperback Ed.

Darkness 
Outside Us
Schrefer, E.
13-18
Paperback Ed.

In The 
Shadow Of 
The Fallen 
Towers
Brown, D.
12-16

Soft Place 
To Land
Marks, J.
8-12

Escape 
At 10,000 
Feet**
Sullivan, T.
8-12

Legacy
Grimes, N.
10-14

Seventh 
Raven
Elliott, D.
14-18

Leak**
Petty, K.
8-12

Year Of The 
Reaper
Lucier, M.
12-16

461198 
$21.38

769378 
$21.38

716094 
$9.01

057877 
$21.38

489954 
$23.48

836056 
$22.08

075094 
$9.01

789867 
$9.01

158116 
$23.48

604075 
$21.38

863573 
$18.58

353894 
$22.78

307074 
$22.08

713139 
$19.98

589883 
$22.08

New York State Reading Association’s 2023 Charlotte Award Nominees

NY Charlotte 07/22 (Prices subject to change)

Middle School

Set # S55311 of 
10 books @ $215.20  

Note: 10 Titles Are Available 
In BTSB Binding And 
0 Paperback Editions

High School*

Set # S55312 of 6 
books @ $80.08  

Note: 2 Titles Are Available 
In BTSB Binding And 
4 Paperback Editions

*Partial List, Not All Titles Carried By Bound to Stay Bound Books

**Title Also Available In Paperback Edition

Hood
Moke, J.
12-18
Paperback Ed.

650780 
$8.19


